
4 5西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

431Y

41
0Y

42
4Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その1 

1



5 6西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

507Y

581Y

431Y

503Y

513Y

513Y

539Y

429E

511Y

525Y

41
0Y

42
4Y

51
6E

51
6E

51
4Y

51
4Y

54
0E

54
0E

44
9E

44
9E

53
6E

53
6E

50
6Y

50
6Y

53
8E

53
8E

58
0E

58
0E

58
0Y

56
0E

56
0E

53
0Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その2 

2



6 7西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

511Y

621Y

569E

525Y

623Y

509E

670E

670E

615Y

615Y

601Y

515E

515E

607Y

607Y

507E

648E

648E

681A

681A

631Y

666E

603A

637Y

58
0Y

56
0E

62
8E

53
0Y

56
7E

56
7E

63
0E

63
0E

66
8E

60
2A

60
2A

63
6Y

63
6Y

60
4E

60
4E

61
2Y

61
2Y

51
9E

51
9E

62
4E

62
4E

63
8Y

63
8Y

2M

2M
60
8E

61
0A

61
0A

52
M

52
M

56
5E

56
5E

65
2E

65
2E

62
0Y

68
4E

68
4E

63
4A

65
0E

71
4E

60
4A

62
4Y

72
2Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その3 

3



7 8西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

717Y

533E

631Y

719Y

666E

603A
613E

613E

637Y

637Y

713Y

713Y

718E

718E

51M

51M
657E

657E

739Y

739Y

711Y

711Y

764E

764E

683E

683E

735Y

721Y

705Y

776E

733Y

729Y

725Y

56
5E

62
0Y

63
4A

65
0E

65
0E

71
4E

71
4E

60
4A

57
7E

57
7E

73
2Y

73
2Y

70
2E

70
2E

62
4Y

70
6E

51
1E

51
1E

73
2E

72
2Y

72
2Y

70
0Y

70
0Y

26
28
A

26
28
A

62
7E

62
7E

71
4Y

71
4Y

65
9E

65
9E

74
4E

74
4E

70
6Y

70
6Y

26
26
A

26
26
A

78
0Y

78
0Y

67
3E

67
3E

71
2E

71
2E

71
6Y

71
6Y

73
0Y

73
0Y

67
9E

71
8Y

75
6E

70
2Y

27
84
A

73
6Y

26
08
A

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その4 

4



8 9西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

683E

735Y

721Y

705Y

643E

643E

776E

733Y

729Y

617E

617E

725Y

810E

810E

823Y

823Y

775E

775E

827Y

827Y

826E

826E

801Y

801Y

741E

741E

858E

858E

815Y

815Y

807Y

807Y

872E

872E

881Y

881Y

739E

739E

817Y

817Y

843E

878E

878E

885Y

831Y

854E

819Y

809Y
846E

803A
837Y

73
0Y

67
9E

67
9E

71
8Y

65
5E

65
5E

75
6E

70
2Y

27
84
A

64
7E

64
7E

73
6Y

26
08
A

88
2E

88
2E

78
2Y

78
2Y

73
5E

73
5E

81
2Y

81
2Y

4M

4M

83
8Y

83
8Y

73
7E

73
7E

84
2E

84
2E

81
0Y

81
0Y

54
M

54
M

83
4Y

83
4Y

81
6E

81
6E

82
0Y

80
4Y

6M

6M

78
1E

83
2Y

84
0E

82
8Y

82
4A

82
2Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その5 

5



9 10西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

817Y

843E
885Y

831Y
761E

761E

854E

819Y

809Y

729E

729E

846E

803A

837Y

53M

53M

869E

869E

934E

934E

983Y

983Y

913A

913A

805E

939Y

939Y

936E

936E

911Y

911Y

935Y

935Y

849E

849E

905A

933Y

929Y

980E

925Y

927Y

80
4Y

78
1E

78
1E

83
2Y

84
0E

82
8Y

82
4A

73
1E

73
1E

93
8E

93
8E

82
2Y

56
M

56
M

92
6A

92
6A

91
4Y

91
4Y

96
0E

96
0E

90
6A

90
6A

82
1E

82
1E

91
6Y

91
6Y

96
8E

96
8E

98
4Y

91
8A

98
2Y

10
04
E

93
6Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その6 

6



10 11西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

849E

905A

933Y

885E

929Y

815E

980E

925Y
927Y

55M

55M

1023A

1023A
903E

903E

1030E

1030E

1007Y

1007Y

1015A

1015A

923E

923E

1017Y

1017Y

945E

1020E

1020E

1019A

1019A

1083Y

1050E

1037Y
91
8A

98
2Y

10
04
E

85
1E

85
1E

93
6Y

58
M

58
M

90
7E

90
7E

10
84
E

10
12
Y

10
12
Y

10
38
A

10
38
A

91
9E

91
9E

10
14
E

10
34
Y

10
34
Y

10
04
A

10
04
A

10
06
Y

10
02
E

11
44
E

10
28
A

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その7 

7



11 12西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1083Y

957E

1050E

1037Y

57M

57M

1113A

1113A
1011E

1106E

1106E

1139Y

1139Y

1135A

1135A

1105Y

1105Y

1073E

1118E

1118E

1107A

1107A

1129Y

1164E
1117Y

10
04
A

10
06
Y

96
5E

96
5E

11
44
E

10
28
A

11
16
Y

11
16
Y

10
83
E

10
83
E

11
56
E

11
14
Y

11
14
Y

10
02
A

10
02
A

10
59
E

10
59
E

11
10
E

11
36
Y

11
36
Y

60
M

60
M

11
18
A

11
18
A

11
38
Y

12
72
E

11
82
A

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その8 

8



12 13西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1129Y

1041E

1164E

1117Y

1215A

1215A
1135E

1282E

1282E

1203Y

1203Y

1237A

1237A

1219Y

1219Y

1169E

1258E

1258E

1239A

1239A

1283Y

1278E

1205Y

11
18
A

11
38
Y

10
79
E

10
79
E

12
72
E

11
82
A

12
04
Y

12
04
Y

11
39
E

11
39
E

12
40
E

12
34
Y

12
34
Y

11
22
A

11
22
A

11
37
E

11
37
E

12
34
E

12
16
Y

12
16
Y

12
06
A

12
06
A

12
02
Y

13
68
E

12
28
A

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その9 

9



13 14西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1283Y

1181E

1278E

1205Y

59M

59M

1335A

1335A
1231E

1338E

1338E

1323Y

1323Y

1317A

1317A

1307Y

1307Y

1221E

1336E

1336E

1303A

1303A

1329Y

1304E
1319Y

12
06
A

12
02
Y

11
05
E

11
05
E

13
68
E

12
28
A

13
18
Y

13
18
Y

62
M

62
M

12
85
E

12
85
E

13
80
E

13
36
Y

13
36
Y

12
12
A

12
12
A

12
15
E

12
15
E

13
30
E

13
04
Y

13
04
Y

13
38
A

13
38
A

13
22
Y

14
20
E

13
82
A

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その10 

10



14 15西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1329Y

1251E

1304E

1319Y

1437A

1437A
1307E

1484E

1484E

1413Y

1413Y

1405A

1405A

1439Y

1439Y

1319E

1414E

1414E

1423A

1423A

1483Y

1444E

1407Y

13
38
A

13
22
Y

12
45
E

12
45
E

14
20
E

13
82
A

14
06
Y

14
06
Y

13
57
E

13
57
E

14
50
E

14
16
Y

14
16
Y

13
14
A

13
14
A

13
11
E

13
11
E

14
06
E

14
18
Y

14
18
Y

14
02
A

14
02
A

14
12
Y

15
18
E

14
28
A

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その11 

11



15 16西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1483Y

1365E

1444E

1407Y

61M

61M

1517A

1517A
1483E

1556E

1556E

1515Y

1515Y

1519A

1519A

1503Y

1503Y

1459E

1459E

1510E

1510E

1513A

1513A

1529Y

1572E
1539Y

14
02
A

14
12
Y

13
73
E

13
73
E

15
18
E

14
28
A

15
38
Y

15
38
Y

14
41
E

14
41
E

15
64
E

15
04
Y

15
04
Y

14
34
A

14
34
A

14
35
E

14
35
E

15
82
E

15
06
Y

15
06
Y

64
M

64
M

15
22
Y

15
22
Y

15
02
E

15
02
E

15
74
E

15
74
E

15
14
Y

15
82
A

15
16
Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その12 

12



16 17西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1513A

1529Y

1479E

1479E

1572E

1539Y

1605A

1605A

1539E

1640E

1640E

1635Y

1635Y

1607Y

1607Y

1537E

1537E

1634E

1634E

1623A

1623A

1683Y

1668E

1615A

1617Y

1680E

15
22
Y

14
69
E

14
69
E

15
74
E

15
14
Y

15
82
A

15
16
Y

15
81
E

15
81
E

16
58
E

16
58
E

16
18
Y

16
18
Y

16
02
Y

16
02
Y

15
36
A

15
36
A

15
31
E

15
31
E

16
38
E

16
84
Y

16
84
Y

16
12
A

16
12
A

15
25
E

16
78
E

16
78
E

16
08
Y

27
26
E

16
28
Y

16
38
Y

66
M

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その13 

13



17 18西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1623A

1683Y

1521E

1521E

1668E

1615A

2727E

2727E

1617Y

1680E

63M

63M

1719Y

1719Y

2725E

2725E

1737Y

1737Y
1703A

1703A

1730E

1730E

1785Y

1785Y

1M

1M

1724E

1724E
1609E

1713A

1709Y

1729A
1704E

1739Y
16
12
A

15
25
E

16
08
Y

27
26
E

27
26
E

16
28
Y

15
05
E

15
05
E

17
36
E

17
36
E

16
38
Y

66
M

66
M

26
24
E

26
24
E

17
04
A

17
04
A

16
51
E

16
51
E

17
82
Y

17
82
Y

17
34
A

17
34
A

17
06
Y

17
06
Y

17
20
E

17
20
E

16
07
E

16
07
E

17
22
Y

17
22
Y

17
26
Y

17
26
Y

17
14
A

27
24
E

17
16
Y

17
18
A

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その14 

14



18 19西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1609E

1713A

1709Y

1729A

1771E

1771E

2825E

2825E

1704E

1739Y

65M

65M

1805A

1805A

1850E

1850E

1765E

1765E

1835Y

1835Y

2883A

2883A

1807A

1807A

1806E

1806E

1823Y

1823Y

3M

3M

1827Y

1815A

1811Y

1818E
1817A

1819Y

17
26
Y

17
14
A

27
24
E

18
10
Y

18
10
Y

16
19
E

16
19
E

17
16
Y

17
18
A

18
08
E

18
08
E

68
M

68
M

17
45
E

17
45
E

18
02
Y

18
02
Y

18
36
A

18
36
A

18
24
Y

18
24
Y

18
70
E

18
70
E

17
83
E

17
83
E

18
84
Y

18
84
Y

18
28
Y

18
64
E

18
08
A

18
12
Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その15 

15



19 20西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1823Y
1775E

1775E
1827Y

1815A

1811Y

1759E

1818E

1817A

1819Y

67M

67M

1847E

1847E

1944E

1944E

1903A

1903A

1937Y
1937Y

2925A

2925A

1839E

1839E

1835E

1835E

1982E

1982E

1985Y

1985Y

5M

5M

1929A

1909Y
1972E

1933A

1913Y

18
28
Y

18
64
E

18
08
A

17
73
E

17
73
E

19
32
Y

19
32
Y

18
12
Y

70
M

70
M

19
38
A

19
38
A

18
41
E

18
41
E

19
58
E

19
06
Y

19
06
Y

19
59
E

19
59
E

19
74
E

19
74
E

19
34
Y

19
34
Y

19
22
A

19
22
A

18
79
E

18
79
E

19
46
E

19
46
E

19
26
Y

19
10
Y

19
16
A

19
18
Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その16 

16



20 21西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

1929A
1869E

1869E
1909Y

1972E

1933A
1881E

1913Y

69M

69M

2039A

2039A

2040E

2040E

1921E

1921E

2007Y

2007Y

2035A

2035A

2058E

2058E

1931E

1931E

2023Y

2023Y

2078E

2078E

7M

7M

2027A

2011Y

2036E

2017A

2019Y

19
26
Y

19
10
Y

19
16
A

18
37
E

18
37
E

19
18
Y

72
M

72
M

20
34
E

20
34
E

20
02
A

20
02
A

19
85
E

19
85
E

20
68
E

20
68
E

20
36
Y

20
36
Y

19
04
Y

19
04
Y

20
80
E

20
84
Y

20
84
Y

19
25
E

20
08
Y

20
32
A

20
14
Y

20
12
Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その17 

17



21 22西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

2027A

2011Y

1915E

1915E

2036E

2017A
2159E

2159E

2019Y

71M

71M

2051E

2051E
2184E

2184E

2103A

2103A

2071E

2071E
2137Y

2137Y

2105A

2105A

2185Y

2185Y

2124E

2124E

9M

9M

2133A

2109Y

2108E

2135Y

19
25
E

20
08
Y

20
32
A

19
09
E

19
09
E

20
14
Y

21
30
E

21
30
E

20
12
Y

20
12
Y

74
M

74
M

21
34
A

21
34
A

20
57
E

20
57
E

21
06
Y

21
06
Y

21
14
E

21
14
E

21
22
Y

21
22
Y

20
11
E

20
11
E

21
10
Y

21
16
Y

22
70
E

21
28
Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その18 

18



22 23西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

2133A

2003E

2003E

2109Y
2019E

2108E

2135Y

73M

73M

2215A

2215A

2256E

2256E

2213Y

2213Y

2183E

2207A

2207A

2210E

2210E

2223Y

2264E

2264E

2211Y

2217Y

2274E

21
10
Y

20
65
E

20
65
E

21
16
Y

22
70
E

22
70
E

21
28
Y

21
75
E

21
75
E

22
18
Y

22
18
Y

22
18
E

22
04
Y

22
36
Y

22
36
Y

22
84
Y

21
47
E

21
47
E

21
38
Y

22
82
E

22
08
Y

22
14
Y

22
34
Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その19 

19



23 0西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

2223Y

2173E

2264E

2211Y

2383E

2383E

2135E

2135E

2217Y

2274E

2329Y

2329Y

2281E

2319Y

2319Y

2279E

2279E

2337Y

2337Y

2346E

2346E

2339Y

21
38
Y

22
14
Y

22
69
E

22
69
E

23
12
Y

23
12
Y

23
72
E

23
22
Y

23
22
Y

23
80
E

23
10
Y

23
16
Y

24
28
Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その20 

20



0 1西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

2337Y
2237E

2237E

2339Y

2385E

2385E

2415Y

2415Y
2315E

2315E

2413Y

2413Y

2423Y

23
10
Y

24
28
Y

24
28
Y

24
18
Y

24
36
Y

24
38
Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その21 

21



1 2西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

2423Y

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その22 

22



2 3西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その23 

23



3 4西船橋

南船橋

東京

八丁堀

越中島

潮見

新木場

葛西臨海公園

舞浜

新浦安

市川塩浜

二俣新町

南船橋

新習志野

海浜幕張

検見川浜

稲毛海岸

千葉みなと

蘇我

市川塩浜

西船橋

ＪＲ京葉線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その24 

24


